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U-21 Championship
2018/19 10th round, Match #57

Thursday, 27.09.2018, 15:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 15°C. Spectators: 100

«Karpaty» Lviv

1 : 3

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

38 Zadereiko Anton
3 Veremiienko Oleh
4 Avramenko Oleksandr
2 Vekliak Bohdan
7 Sautin Dmytro
9 Liakh Rostyslav
21 Tolochko Roman (C)
20 Silchenko Vitalii
15 Rudiuk Volodymyr
10 Prytula Ostap
24 Sanchez Catriel Ignacio

Substitutes
30 Yushchyshyn Vadym
8 Rybachuk Oleksandr
17 Kos Oleh
22 Kurtiak Bohdan
5 Derman Maksym
14 Cherepushchak Yurii
19 Slyva Roman

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr

1 Kudryk Oleh (C)
2 Konoplia Yukhym
3 Chahovets Yevhenii
4 Bondar Valerii
5 Korniienko Viktor
6 Melichenko Kyrylo
7 Kashchuk Oleksii
8 Chekh Maksym
9 Kulakov Andrii
10 Hlahola Oleksandr
11 Mudryk Mykhailo

Substitutes
12 Vertiei Vladyslav
13 Kholod Artem
14 Kryskiv Dmytro
15 Topalov Dmytro
16 Yakimets Volodymyr
17 Kuzmenko Vladyslav
18 Vasilevich Illia

Coach
Kryventsov Valerii

Referee:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Naiko Oleh
Assistant 2:
Malanchuk Mykhailo
4th Official:
Prychyna Sofiia
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 10th round, Match #57
Thursday, 27.09.2018, 15:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 15°C. Spectators: 100

«Karpaty» Lviv 1 : 3 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
21' 9 Kulakov Andrii

21 Tolochko Roman 38'

38' 4 Bondar Valerii

9 Liakh Rostyslav 51'

63' 9 Kulakov Andrii

38 Zadereiko Anton 71'

3 Veremiienko Oleh
30 Yushchyshyn Vadym 73'

24 Sanchez Catriel Ignacio
14 Cherepushchak Yurii 73'

73' 11 Mudryk Mykhailo

9 Liakh Rostyslav
19 Slyva Roman 74'

76' 10 Hlahola Oleksandr

81' 8 Chekh Maksym
16 Yakimets Volodymyr

81' 10 Hlahola Oleksandr
15 Topalov Dmytro

20 Silchenko Vitalii
8 Rybachuk Oleksandr 83'

85' 9 Kulakov Andrii
18 Vasilevich Illia

15 Rudiuk Volodymyr
17 Kos Oleh 86'

88' 7 Kashchuk Oleksii
14 Kryskiv Dmytro

90+3' 11 Mudryk Mykhailo
17 Kuzmenko Vladyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


